
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Contact

1 Turn in Section I: Intro and Draf 0 days Mon 9/23/13 Mon 9/23/13 Gavin

2 Literature Review 10 days? Mon 9/23/13 Fri 10/4/13 Team

3 Turn in Literature Review 0 days Fri 10/4/13 Fri 10/4/13 Heidi

4 Problem Analysis 4 days? Wed 10/2/13 Mon 10/7/13 Team

5 Gather Materials 15 days? Mon 10/7/13 Fri 10/25/13 Team

6 Turn in Section II: Problem Ana 0 days Mon 10/7/13 Mon 10/7/13 Joseph

7 Develop Alternative Solutions 8 days? Mon 10/7/13 Wed 10/16/13 Team

8 Turn in Section III: alternative S 0 days Wed 10/16/13 Wed 10/16/13 Rebecca

9 Decision Making Phase 4 days? Wed 10/16/13 Mon 10/21/13 Team

10 Turn in Section IV: Decision 0 days Mon 10/21/13 Mon 10/21/13 Gavin

11  Building Phase 16 days? Tue 10/22/13 Tue 11/12/13 Team

12 Work on Specifications 18 days? Mon 10/21/13 Wed 11/13/13 Rebecca

13 Turn in Section V: Specification 0 days Wed 11/13/13 Wed 11/13/13 Heidi

14 Appropedia Page First Draft 0 days Sun 11/17/13 Sun 11/17/13 Joseph

15 Presentation 0 days Mon 11/18/13 Mon 11/18/13 Team

16 Appropedia Page Second Draft 0 days Sun 11/24/13 Sun 11/24/13 Joseph

17 Poster Due 0 days Wed 12/4/13 Wed 12/4/13 Rebecca

18 Turn In Design Document 0 days Fri 12/6/13 Fri 12/6/13 Gavin

19 Final Appropedia Page 0 days Sun 12/8/13 Sun 12/8/13 Joseph

20 Deliver to Client 0 days Mon 12/9/13 Mon 12/9/13 Heidi

21 Final Press Event/Peer Evaluat 0 days Fri 12/13/13 Fri 12/13/13 Team
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